SHZF2 SCR SERIES
15-225 Amperes
Three-phase (3-Wire)
Zero-fired
POWER CONTROLS
The SHZF2 SCR Series are three-phase, zero-fired
SCR Power Controls designed to deliver maximum
power control with all of the features normally found in

Ambient Temperature: Operating: 0 °C to 50 °C
Relative humidity: 0 to 95% (non-condensing)
HOW TO ORDER:
Make a selection from each of the tables below.  Place the selection in the corresponding boxes to build your model.
VOLTAGE*
*  Other voltages available
OUTLINES:
15, 25 A 30 thru 225 A
Depth: 6.34 in
Weight: 6 lbs
Depth: 9.5 in
Weight: 33 lbs
www.hdrpower.com Rev : 2015-07
CURRENT
30 30 A
15 15 A
25 25 A
60 60 A
90 90 A
120 120 A
180 180 A
225 225 A
Multiple options may
be selected
OPTIONS
NO N.O. Thermostat 
NC N.C. Thermostat 
SF SCR Failure
UB Load unbalance Alarm
400 400 Vac
120 120 Vac
240 240 Vac
480 480 Vac
575 575 Vac
COMMAND
01 4-20 mA
02 0-10 Vdc
03 0-5 Vdc
04 Auto/Manual
05 Manual Pot Input^
06-99 Others
 SHZF3
^  Manual Pot requires external